
PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION ZONE CHANGE CASE ITEMS
(P & Z) MASTER PLANS, PRELIMINARY & FINAL MUST BE SUBMITTED BY 4:00 P.M.

MEETING DATES PLATS MUST BE SUBMITTED BY 4:00 P.M. ON THE DAY SHOWN BELOW TO BE
6:00 p.m. ON THE DAY SHOWN BELOW TO BE ON INCLUDED ON THE AGENDA 

CITY HALL THE AGENDAFOR THE MEETING DATE FOR THE P & Z MEETING DATE
CITY COUNCIL CHAMBERS SHOWN TO THE LEFT SHOWN TO THE LEFT

Thursday, January 8, 2026
Thursday, January 22, 2026 Wednesday, January 7, 2026 Tuesday, December 23, 2025
Thursday, February 5, 2026 Wednesday, January 21, 2026

Thursday, February 19, 2026 Wednesday, February 4, 2026 Tuesday, January 20, 2026
Thursday, March 5, 2026 Wednesday, February 18, 2026
Thursday, March 19, 2026 Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Tuesday, February 17, 2026

Thursday, April 2, 2026 Wednesday, March 18, 2026
Thursday, April 16, 2026 Wednesday, April 1, 2026 Tuesday, March 17, 2026
Thursday, May 7, 2026 Wednesday, April 22, 2026
Thursday, May 21, 2026 Wednesday, May 6, 2026 Tuesday, April 21, 2026
Thursday, June 4, 2026 Wednesday, May 20, 2026

Thursday, June 18, 2026 Wednesday, June 3, 2026 Tuesday, May 19, 2026
Thursday, July 2, 2026 Wednesday, June 17, 2026

Thursday, July 16, 2026 Wednesday, July 1, 2026 Tuesday, June 16, 2026
Thursday, August 6, 2026 Wednesday, July 22, 2026

Thursday, August 20, 2026 Wednesday, August 5, 2026 Tuesday, July 21, 2026
Thursday, September 3, 2026 Wednesday, August 19, 2026

Thursday, September 17, 2026 Wednesday, September 2, 2026 Tuesday, August 18, 2026
Thursday, October 1, 2026 Wednesday, September 16, 2026

Thursday, October 15, 2026 Wednesday, September 30, 2026 Tuesday, September 15, 2026
Thursday, November 5, 2026 Wednesday, October 21, 2026
Thursday, November 19, 2026 Wednesday, November 4, 2026 Tuesday, October 20, 2026
Thursday, December 3, 2026 Wednesday, November 18, 2026
Thursday, December 17, 2026 Wednesday, December 2, 2026 Tuesday, November 17, 2026

Thursday, January 7, 2027 Wednesday, December 23, 2026
Thursday, January 21, 2027 Wednesday, January 6, 2027 Tuesday, December 22, 2026

Note: P&Z Meeting Dates previously approved

PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION
2026 MEETING DATES AND DEADLINES
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